
3.44 Songs by Hugo Woif |4.0 Half an Hour with Sir
Thomas Beechant
4.30 Radio Stage: ‘"To-night’sthe Night"
5. O Music from British Films
5.30 The Memory Lingers On6.15 LONDON ‘NEWs |

6.30 Baptist Service: Esk StreetChureh
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
7.55 "Intermission" (BBC prog.)8.15 "Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsréee! and Commentary
9.20 Barnabas Von Geezy andHis Orchestra, Intermezzo(1001 Nights’) (Strauss) and"Marchen und Volkslied" (Kom-
Sak) :9.25 Recorded Play: "Mr.Whistler Meets Mr. Wilde," byJohn Gundry (NBS production)
10. 0 Close down

4123 (D) sctove 297m.
8. Oa.m. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand :

40. Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.46 Light and Bright
41. 0 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue areto The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

Sunday. February 3
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.15 Friendly Road Children’s
Choioir
11.
ms
Friendly Road Service of
ong12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee, including
Music of the People
3. 0 Impudent Impostors4.0 Palace of Varieties
4.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien :

5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
6. 0 Talk on Secial Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
oursRadio Theatre
H.M.S. Pinafore, Act 2
Musical Programme
Sunday Night Talk
Light Classical Music
oO ay: York Radio Theatreu
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

iyPs 7.0, 8.45
a.m. London News

ts
Religion for Monday
ingS56. Children’s Choir

©
©
w
0wo»

SoR8

OSS:

9.15 Sports session
98.30 Piano Time
10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 R.S.A. session
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.25 Top Tunes2.0 Afternoon Concert Pro-
gramme
4.30 Masterwork
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Tea Time Music
6. O Talk on Social Justice
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC
Production)
5 impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 Radio Guild One-Act Play9.45 The Spirit of the Vikings10. 0 Interiude
10.15 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Variety12. Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 The Palace of Varieties
2. 0 Men of Imagination and the
Magic of Words (Ken)
2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Hollywood Open House
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Feature Preview: Backstageof Life
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Kiwi Football Commentary6.45 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7.0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Round Table
7.45 A Studio Presentation
8. 0 Impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 A Studio Presentation9.15 The-New York Radio Guild
Play
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310a m,
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Palace of Varieties
0 Sports Digest
5 A Spot of Humour
O For the Older Generation
QO You Asked for It
5 p.m. London News.

0 The Radio Matinee

3. 0 Tommy Handley Programme
6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
aes7.15 impudent Impostors8. 0 Hollywood Open House8.45 Sunday Night ‘Talk
10. 0 Office of War Information
Programme
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.b
1400 ke. 214 m. 4

Oa.m. Selected Recordings
.45 London News
0 Piano Pastimes
10. 0 Musical Alphabet
10.30 Notable Trials
10.45 With a Smile and a Song
(last broadcast)
11.165 Let’s Have a Laugh (last
broadcast)11.30 Tunes of the Times
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
5.30 Palace of Varieties .
6.30 Kiwi Army Team y. Nor-
thumberland, Durham and Cum-
berland
6.45 Preview of The Grey
Shadow
7. 0 Tommy Handley’s BBC Pro-eg ItmaShow of Shows
Impudent Impostors
Sunday Night Talk
Big Ben
New York Radio Guild
Organ Reverie
Close downSe
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37
ThroughPlafe
Blassot6OmphThere'S2stuntmotor-cyclistwhoearnshislivingbyregularlyhurlinghimselfand machinethroughasheetofglass.

How's THAT FOR COOLNESS7 Famous for coolness,too, isIngramSShaving Cream. Ingram"S cool; creamy lather wiltswhiskers ina jiffy makesaquicker, closer shave: AndYour face istoned and soothed by IngramS unique coolness. Switch to Ingram"S
todayFgiveyourfacea treat: CONCENTRATEDforeconomy:

Obtainableeverywhere:

T21 Inggms8 Shaving Cream 3
Do

Bristol-MyersCo:Pty.Ltd,,127MannersSt.,Wellington:

ForAII
HouseholdPurposes

SANPIC
PINE

DISINFECTANT
Iton 0Potsonona
A ReckittProduct

SANPIC ProveforyourselfthedallyusefulnessofSANPICPing thesplendidnon-poisonousdisinfectantthatbrings
DIINFECTANT thehealchful fragranceof thePineForest toyourhome: A strongergermicide than carbolicacid,

SANPIC is absolutely safe where children are
concerned: UseSANPIC to
disinfectsinks,drainsand
dustbins_when scrubbingfloors_tofreshenbath-
rooms~fordeodorising
lavatories and all
householdPurposes

PER16 BOTTLE{oPokkorods
Manufaccured by:RECKITT& COLMAN (New Zealand) Ltd., BondScreet;Dunedina Sn.2


